
Date Opponent Location JV Varsity
Fri., Jan 13 First Day of Try-outs/Practice Cy Lakes
Sat., Jan 28 Klein Forest Scrimmage Klein Forest 10:00 11:30

Wed., Feb 1 Memorial Scrimmage Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Fri., Feb 3 Milby Scrimmage Cy Lakes 5:30

Tue., Feb 7 Spring Scrimmage Spring 4:30 6:00

Fri., Feb 10 Westfield Scrimmage Westfield 4:00 5:30
Tue., Feb 14 Stratford Stratford 4:30 6:00
Thu., Feb 16 Katy Varsity Tournament TBA TBA
Fri., Feb 17 Katy Varsity Tournament practice
Sat., Feb 18  Katy Varsity Tournament TBA TBA
Tue., Feb 21 Cypress Falls* Cy Falls 4:30 6:00
Fri., Feb 24 Smithville High School Smithville 4:30 6:00
Tue., Feb 28 Cypress Woods* Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Thu., Mar 2 Cy-Fair ISD Varsity Tournament TBA- Lakes Host Site TBA
Fri., Mar 3 Cy-Fair ISD Varsity Tournament TBA- Lakes Host Site TBA
Sat., Mar 4 Cy-Fair ISD Varsity Tournament TBA- Lakes Host Site TBA
Tue., Mar 7 Cypress Springs* Cy Springs 4:30 6:00
Fri., Mar 10 Cypress Park** Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Tue., Mar 21 Cypress Ranch* Cy Ranch 4:30 6:00
Fri., Mar 24 Bridgeland* Bridgeland 4:30 6:00
Tue., Mar 28 Langham Creek** Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Thu., Mar 30 Cy-Fair ISD JV Tournament TBA-Lakes Host Site TBA
Fri., Mar 31 Cypress Falls* Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Sat., Apr 1 Cy-Fair ISD JV Tournament TBA-Lakes Host Site TBA
Tue., Apr 4 Cypress Woods* Cy Woods 4:30 6:00
Thu., Apr 6 Cypress Springs** Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Tue., Apr 11 Cypress Park* Cy Park 4:30 6:00
Fri., Apr 14 Cypress Ranch* Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Tue., Apr 18 Bridgeland** Cy Lakes 4:30 6:00
Fri., Apr 21 Langham Creek* Langham 4:30 6:00
Tue. Apr 25 District Certification

*Denotes District Games
Head Coach: Meghan Taylor **Denotes Important Dates:
Asst Coach:   Jillian Calles March 10th- Red Out/ Future Spartan
Asst Coach:   Haley Madden April 6th- Teacher Night
Campus Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Meghan Taylor March 28th- Cancer Awareness
Campus Athletic Coordinator: Ronald Patton April 18th- Senior Night
Principal: Lanette Bellamy Go Spartans!
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